Rev A/1
1/23/2024
pg1
Document is the property of XFMRS Group and is not
allowed to be duplicated without authorization
XFEB160808 Series
Ferrite Bead

0.7
(dimensions in mm)
Suggested Pad Layout
Mechanical Dimensions
Weight:  0.0056 grams
Document is the property of XFMRS Group and is not
allowed to be duplicated without authorization
Rev A/1
1/23/2024
pg2
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number Impedance1 DCR Max Rated Current
 Ω Tol ± Ω mA
XFEB160808-050-1A 5 25% 0.10 1000
XFEB160808-100-0.4A 10 25% 0.20 400
XFEB160808-100-0.5A 10 25% 0.25 500
XFEB160808-100-2A 10 25% 0.06 2000
XFEB160808-110-3A 11 25% 0.03 3000
XFEB160808-190-3A 19 25% 0.03 3000
XFEB160808-200-3A 20 25% 0.03 3000
XFEB160808-220-3A 22 25% 0.03 3000
XFEB160808-250-3A 25 25% 0.03 3000
XFEB160808-270-4A 27 25% 0.03 4000
XFEB160808-280-3A 28 25% 0.03 3000
XFEB160808-300-0.4A 30 25% 0.20 400
XFEB160808-300-0.5A 30 25% 0.25 500
XFEB160808-300-0.8A 30 25% 0.20 800
XFEB160808-300-1A 30 25% 0.15 1000
XFEB160808-300-3A 30 25% 0.03 3000
XFEB160808-310-0.8A 31 25% 0.08 800
XFEB160808-400-3A 40 25% 0.03 3000
XFEB160808-470-0.3A 47 25% 0.20 300
XFEB160808-470-3A 47 25% 0.05 3000
XFEB160808-500-3A 50 25% 0.04 3000
XFEB160808-600-0.3A 60 25% 0.10 300
XFEB160808-600-2A 60 25% 0.04 2000
XFEB160808-600-3A 60 25% 0.04 3000
XFEB160808-680-3A 68 25% 0.04 3000
XFEB160808-750-0.2A 75 25% 0.30 200
Document is the property of XFMRS Group and is not
allowed to be duplicated without authorization
Rev A/1
1/23/2024
pg3
Electrical Characteristics (cont.)
Part Number Impedance1 DCR Max Rated Current
 Ω Tol ± Ω mA
XFEB160808-750-0.3A 75 25% 0.20 300
XFEB160808-800-0.3A 80 25% 0.20 300
XFEB160808-800-2.5A 80 25% 0.04 2500
XFEB160808-101-1A 100 25% 0.20 1000
XFEB160808-101-2A 100 25% 0.10 2000
XFEB160808-101-2.5A 100 25% 0.10 2500
XFEB160808-121-0.2A 120 25% 0.20 200
XFEB160808-121-2.5A 120 25% 0.10 2500
XFEB160808-151-2A 150 25% 0.08 2000
XFEB160808-151-2.5A 150 25% 0.08 2500
XFEB160808-181-2A 180 25% 0.15 2000
XFEB160808-221-0.2A 220 25% 0.20 200
XFEB160808-221-2A 220 25% 0.15 2000
XFEB160808-301-0.2A 300 25% 0.35 200
XFEB160808-301-2A 300 25% 0.15 2000
XFEB160808-471-0.2A 470 25% 0.45 200
XFEB160808-471-1A 470 25% 0.20 1000
XFEB160808-541-0.2A 540 25% 0.30 200
XFEB160808-601-0.2A 600 25% 0.45 200
XFEB160808-601-1A 600 25% 0.20 1000
XFEB160808-102-0.1A 1000 25% 0.60 100
XFEB160808-152-0.05A 1500 25% 0.70 50
XFEB160808-202-0.05A 2000 25% 0.80 50
XFEB160808-252-0.05A 2500 25% 1.00 50
XFEB160808-272-0.05A 2700 25% 1.20 50
Document is the property of XFMRS Group and is not
allowed to be duplicated without authorization
Rev A/1